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AFHBE (PV) RHLRYF1500VDCHE 4%
Solar(PV) Power Protection 1500VDC Fuse
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Product Specifications
RS R~ NSPV-32L/10*85 FE B 1500VDC
Model/size NSPV-32L.1/10/14*85 Rated voltage
i FH 25 7y WTEE
Classes gPv Breaking capaclty AVRTNS
HUE FLIR 2A,3A,3.5A,4A,5A,6A,8A,10A,12A,15A,16A, TAEE B A0C~+90C°
Rated current 20A,25A,30A,32A,35A,36A,40A,45A,50A The working temperature
22 3R AL 2000m PRI P
The installation site The altitude does not exceed 2000m The storage temperature
AR <90% SR IEC60269-1/GB13539-1
The storage humidity = Reference the standard IEC60269-6/GB13539-6
U Bt 1575V S VN {50040 24 PR BRI 24 B
Rated Impulse voltage Installaction method Fuse holder or fuse connector
SR~
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HERSH:
Technical data:
HUE IR (A) e (V) S35 _ 2 Toal I2t-value @DC TIFE(W)
Rated Current (A) Rated Voltage (V) Breaking capacity | re-arcsit-value(A’s) 1500V(A%S) Power Loss(W)
2 1500 50kA@ 1500V 3.56 9.72 2.45
3 1500 50kA@1500V 27 50.1 1.48
3.5 1500 50kA@ 1500V 32 53.8 1.53
4 1500 50kA@1500V 375 57.5 1.58
5 1500 50kA@ 1500V 44.6 60.2 1.64
6 1500 50kA@1500V 50 63 2.19
8 1500 50kA@ 1500V 69.2 68.6 2.5
10 1500 50kA@1500V 87.5 745 3.2
12 1500 50kA@ 1500V 106.8 168.6 34
15 1500 50kA@1500V 132 301 37
16 1500 50kA@ 1500V 142 312 3.9
20 1500 50kA@1500V 172.6 341.8 43
25 1500 20kA/50kA@ 1500V 214 382 4.8
30 1500 20kA/50kA@ 1500V 256 423 5.2
32 1500 20kA/50kA@ 1500V 270 443 8.85
40 1500 20KA@1500V 350 650 12.67
50 1500 20KA@ 1500V 470 800 13.65
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Temperature Derating Curve (Temperature of Air Immediately Surrounding Fuse)

120

115
110

105 \

100

90

80

75

70
-40°C  -30°C  -20°C -10°C 0°C 10°C 20°C 30°C 40°C 50°C 60°C 70°C B80°C 90°C 100°C 110°C 120°C

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

TUV

www.new-pv.com, info@new-pv.com


http://www.newsunpv.com,www.new-pv.com,info@new-pv.com

